
 

DCB Bank Limited  
Corporate & Registered Office: 6th Floor, Tower A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013 

CIN: L99999MH1995PLC089008 Tel: +91 22 66187000 Fax: +91 22 66589970 Website: www.dcbbank.com 

 
 

Ref. No.CO:CS:RC:2024-25:118                                          July 12, 2024 
 

BSE Limited, 
P. J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, Fort, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 
 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited,  
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E),  
Mumbai – 400 051. 
 

Scrip Code:532772 NSE Symbol:DCBBANK 
 
Dear Sirs, 
 

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirement) Regulation 2015, we furnish herewith details of the  loss of share certificate(s) as received from 
M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited, the Registrar and Transfer Agents (RTA) of the Bank.  
 
After complying with required formalities by the shareholder, the Bank will issue duplicate share certificate(s) in 
lieu thereof to the rightful owner(s) through the RTA and the relevant information will be submitted to the 
Exchanges in compliance with the requirements. 

 
Details of Lost Shares against which Stop Transfer Marked: 
 

Date of 
Receipt 

Folio No. Name of the 
Shareholder 

Certificate No(s) Distinctive Nos. No of 
Shares 

Reason  

From To From To 

July 12, 
2024 

112801    SADRUDIN MAMJI 

LADJI DHUKA    

61077    61080   28413323 28413722 400 Lost by 
Holders 

July 12, 
2024 

350097 ABDUQUEAM 

KAISER TYEBY 

AMIRUDDIN    

19078    19079 10740301 10740500 200 Lost by 
Holders 

July 12, 
2024 

368792 SADRUDDIN 

RAHEMTULLA 

DAUD DAMANIA    

40810    40811 12913501 12913700 200 Lost by 
Holders 

July 12, 
2024 

375066 RAM KANJANI    1030717 

1058441 

1066308 

1077813 

1086868 

17494   

200   

34255 

 

1030717 

1058441 

1066309 

1077822 

1086872 

17495 

201 

34255 

1846820 

3684966 

4303615 

5073390 

5833254 

10581901 

8852501 

12258001 

 

1846827 

3685040 

4303634 

5074389 

5833749 

10582100  

8852700   

12258100 

8 
75 
20 

1000 
496 
200 
200 
100 

Lost by 
Holders 

Total 2899   

 
Thanking you, 
 
For DCB Bank Limited 
 
 
 
Rubi Chaturvedi 
Company Secretary &  
Compliance Officer   
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