DCB BANK

Ref. No.CO:CS:RC:2024-25:118

July 12, 2024

BSE Limited, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001. National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),

Mumbai – 400 051.

Scrip Code:532772 NSE Symbol:DCBBANK

Dear Sirs.

Sub.: Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation 2015, we furnish herewith details of the loss of share certificate(s) as received from M/s. Link Intime India Private Limited, the Registrar and Transfer Agents (RTA) of the Bank.

After complying with required formalities by the shareholder, the Bank will issue duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu thereof to the rightful owner(s) through the RTA and the relevant information will be submitted to the Exchanges in compliance with the requirements.

Details of Lost Shares against which Stop Transfer Marked:

Date of Receipt	Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No(s)		Distinctive Nos.		No of	Reason
			From	То	From	То	Shares	
July 12, 2024	112801	SADRUDIN MAMJI LADJI DHUKA	61077	61080	28413323	28413722	400	Lost by Holders
July 12, 2024	350097	ABDUQUEAM KAISER TYEBY AMIRUDDIN	19078	19079	10740301	10740500	200	Lost by Holders
July 12, 2024	368792	SADRUDDIN RAHEMTULLA DAUD DAMANIA	40810	40811	12913501	12913700	200	Lost by Holders
July 12, 2024	375066	RAM KANJANI	1030717 1058441 1066308 1077813 1086868 17494 200 34255	1030717 1058441 1066309 1077822 1086872 17495 201 34255	1846820 3684966 4303615 5073390 5833254 10581901 8852501 12258001	1846827 3685040 4303634 5074389 5833749 10582100 8852700 12258100	8 75 20 1000 496 200 200	Lost by Holders
Total							2899	

Thanking you,

For DCB Bank Limited

Rubi Chaturvedi Company Secretary & Compliance Officer